8 SECOND
OWNER

Fans - Rippert B 400/1A

Fans - Rippert B 400/1A

Specifications

Connection
diameter [mm]

Main motor
power [KW]

Flow capacity
[m3/h]

Rotation speed
[rpm]

Output diameter
[mm]

400

15

12700

1450

400

HOUS8.707

)

15

Brand Rippert
Model B 400/1A

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

1200 mm
1000 mm

1300 mm

kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/rippert-b-4001a-15785
https://secondowner.com/en/p/rippert-b-4001a-15785/download?type=photos
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